

MB NO:- 3023
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RUD Sahasra DIVISION

RUD Kalyan SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB NO:- 3023

NO IN CON

Measurement

2nd R/N A/C Bill

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road and					
H.L. Bridge from MMGSY Road Bargarh					
Chainpur Road Vaidyanath Khanhase					
To Koyla than under Kalra Block.					
Name of Agency:- Sincere Infrastructure Pvt.Ltd.					
At. W. Boring Canal Road, Patna.					
Agreement No. -02 -SBD/MMGSY (NDB)/2023-24					
Date of Commencement :- 21.07.2023					
Date of Completion :- 20.07.2024					
Date of Measurement :-					
Work done:-					
① Supply Fitting & fixing HRSB					
bar reinforcement in Foundation					
for pile work — do — 41					
Abutment (A ₂) Pile work					
Total nos. of A ₂ Pile = 08 Nos.					
Pile ₁ , P ₂ , P ₃ , P ₄ & P ₅ , P ₆ , P ₇ , P ₈ .					
Main bar 25mm Φ - 22nos in one pile					
0.300 18.00 M 0.650 $- 8 \times 22 \times 18.950 \times 3.85 = 12841.00 \text{ kg}$					
Space bar master Ring - 20mm Φ					
$- 8 \times 10 \times 3.531 \times 2.47 = 698.00 \text{ kg}$					
Round Stirrup - 8mm Φ					
$8 \times 120 \times 3.60 \times 0.395 = 1365.00 \text{ kg}$					
14904.00 kg					

Continuation

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

2nd A/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Entry :- 23.02.2024					
(1/4) Bored cast in situ M-35					
grade mix Rec pile work					
--- ele --- do ---				4/2	
Qty. vide P- 2 item (2) =	144			00 m	
Qty. vide P- 3 item (4) =	120			00 m	
Qty. vide P- 4 item (6) =	120			00 m	
Qty. vide P- 5 item (8) =	144			00 m	
Total	=	528		00 m	
Rs 17651 = 92/m ---				Rs 9320214 = w	
(2/5) Supply, fitting, Fixing and placing H45D bar reinforcement					
in foundation for pile work --					
ele --- do ---				E/E	
Qty. vide P- 1 item (1) =	14904			00 Kg	
Qty. vide P- 2 item (3) =	12365			69 Kg	
Qty. vide P- 3 item (5) =	12365			69 Kg	
Qty. vide P- 4 item (7) =	14903			37 Kg	
Total	=	54538		75 Kg	
= 54.54 MT @ Rs 80863 = 77/mt ---				Rs 4410310 = w	
Total	=	Rs 13730521		= w	
Add 18% GST ---				(+) Rs 2471494 = w	
Add 1% Labour cess ---				(+) Rs 137305 = w	
				Rs 16339323 = w	
Less 0.15% Below As per agreement ---				(-) Rs 24509 = w	
Payable Amount -				Rs 16314814 = w	

23/02/24
3E

Continuation.
23/2/24
A2

[illegible]